MAY

DAY
May 1
May 2
May 3

WE
May 6

May 7
May 8
May 9

May 10

WE
May 13
May 14
May 15
May 16
May 17

WE

May 20
May 21
May 22
May 23
May 24

WE
May 27
May 28
May 29

May 30
May 31

Old Testament
T1KINGS
4-5
6-7
8-9
10-14
15-16

17-18
19-20
21-22
2 KINGS
1-3
4-9
10-11
12-14
15-17
18-19
20-22
23-1 Chron 2
T1CHRON.
3-5
6-7
8-10
11-13
14-16
17-20
21-23
24-26
27-29
2 CHRON.
1-3
4-6

New Testament
LUKE
23:1-25
23:26-43
23:44-56
24:1-35
24:36-53
JOHN
1
2
3:1-21

3:22-36
4
5:1-29
5:30-47
6:1-21
6:22-59
6:60-71
7:1-52

7:53-8:11
8:12-38
8:39-59
9:1-23
9:24-41
10
11:1-27
11:28-44
11:45-57

12:1-19
12:20-50



PRAYER

May 1

May 2

May 3

May 4

May 5

May 6

May 7

May 8

May 9
May 10
May 11
May 12
May 13
May 14
May 15
May 16
May 17
May 18
May 19
May 20
May 21
May 22
May 23
May 24
May 25
May 26
May 27
May 28
May 29
May 30
May 31

Tim & Mary Sue Austin (Missions)
Jedidiah Stevens

Karen Fredrickson

Children at FBC (KOTH/Huddle)
Karen Frisch

Pam Gapp

Cindy Solomonson

Growing in Christ-likeness
Courage & Clarity in Evangelism
Andrew Jermeland

Josh Pagel

Moms

Teens at FBC {Ignite/Fusion)
Unity & Love in the Body of Christ
Kathie Ostrander

Jake Thompson

Dave Fredrickson

Salvation for Friends & Family
Graduates

Elissa Hanna

Lorraine Amelsberg

Aaron Forsyth

College Students & Bridge Min.
Humility in Hearts & Homes
Becca Schwartz

Emily Thompson

Court Christianson
Neighbors/Coworkers/Classmates
Those Who Lost Loved Ones
Generosity & Hospitality at FBC
Armor of God



